CORRIDA DA ASA BRANCA

Coloc. Num. Atleta

O 00 N O U & WN -

O U UV U UU U D S DD DB DD DD WWWWWWWWWWRNNNNNRNNRNNNERERRRR B B B o
P O LI WNRL,O OOIIOODINENPRL,OOO®NIOUSARWNR,O OIS WNRPRO®OOOMNOO®UWHAEW®RNIERO

62

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

369
306
292
257
57
386
342
10
231
360
368
339
307
348
24
238
351
316
30
354
276
421
225
49
349
302
389
312
229
290
409
26
426
411
367

423
418
251
325
301
322
305
224
362
343
308
51
263
210
246
394
256
244
400
233
204
358
247
241
598

291

330
254
390
66
284
282
211
404
372
314
293

GEYSA ARAUJO DOS SANTOS

SILVANA DA CRUZ GAMA

NEVOLANDIA LOPES DE NOVAES

JACY MOTA

CAMILA PAIXAO LADISLAU

LUSIVANIA SANTANA DOS SANTOS
MARIA MADALENA BARROS

CINTHIA MARINHO LEITE

CRISTIANE ALVES ROCHA

ELIENE AMORIM DIAS SENA
GERALMIRA DOS SANTOS

LILIANE DE SOUZA RODRIGUES
SUSANNA DE OLIVEIRA SANTOS SOUZA
REBECA MOREIRA RODRIGUES

INGRID BRITO DE ARAUJO

EDILANIA DOS REIS BRAGA

ANTONIA NASCIMENTO DE ALMEIDA
VIRGINIA BORGES MONTEIRO

LAIZA GARCIA DA SILVA NONATO
CAMILA ARAUJO CERQUEIRA
LUCIDALVA CARDOSO DA SILVA E SILVA
SINARA CORREIA SANTOS

CELIA GRACIELY

PERSIDA CUPERTINO MENEZES

RITA MAIARA CORDEIRO LIMA
ROSEMERE DOS SANTOS SOUZA
MARIA CUNHA DA SILVA

VALDECI CONCEICAO CORREIA DA SILVA
CLEIDE SILVANI SANTANA DOS SANTOS
MONICA MIRANDA

VANDILMA ARAUJO

JACQUELINE FLORES MARTINS

LARISSA FRASSINETTI SILVA PASSOS
VIVIANE DA SILVA SOUZA

GABRIELA BRILHANTE CAVALCANTI
ADENISIA NERY ROCHA

SILVIA LORENA CERQUEIRA SILVA VASCONCELOS
BRUNA MARILDA DE OLIVEIRA REINER SANTOS
GISLANE RAMOS CERQUEIRA

ANA PAULA BRAGA

RITA DE CASSIA CARDOSO DA SILVA E SILVA
ZILKA BARBOSA RIBEIRO

SIDNEIDE SANTOS SILVA

CAUANY BEATRIZ AMORIM BULCAO
ELISANGELA DA SILVA MELO

MARIA VICTORIA MELO DE BRITO
TAMIRES LIMA CORDEIRO

RAQUEL REIS SOARESDE SOUZA
JOELMA LOPES DE SOUZA MORAIS
ANA CRISTINA PEREIRA LIMA SIQUEIRA
ELIANA PRUDENCIA DOS SANTOS
NORMALICE RIBEIRO MACEDO
JACIELZA MOTA

ELENICE SANTANA DA COSTA

RITA DE CASSIA

DELZA MOTA DE SOUZA

AIRLES FERREIRA DE DEUS

DAIANE LINS DE LIMA

ELIETE DE AZEVEDO SILVA

EDNEY SUZART SANTANA

MILLA PACHECO MESTRINHO FIGUEIREDO

NARA CRISTINA CICARINI HOTT DO AMARAL
RAMOS

CRISTIANE RODRIGUES DE AQUINO LIMA
IEDA MARIA CERQUEIRA SANTANA
MEIRIANA CARIBE DA SILVA PEIXOTO
JACIARA SILVA SOUZA

MARIA VERONICA DEJESUS SOUSA
MARIA HELENA

ANA FLAVIA MIRANDA

TEREZA BEATRIZ SANTOS DA PAIXAO
ISABELA DO CARMO S. BACELAR
VANESSA PERUNA DA SILVA

NORMA SANTOS OLIVEIRA
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40
34
41
47
38
40
42
33
40
46
58
30
47
23
22
25
45
53
45
37
57
34
22
37
27
41
68
40
51
46
41
32
26
38
45
41
40
29
29
41
62
46
39
26
44
20
30
42
49
63
48
50
48
55
54
65
39
32
61
53
42

52

45
49
40
32
55
66
43
40
28
38
50
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F3599
F2434
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F3599
F1623
F1623
F2434
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F1623
F3599
F2434
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F2434
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F2434
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F3599
F1623
F2434
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F3599
F3599
F3599

F3599

F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F3599
F3599
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21
22
23
24

25
26
27
28

29

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40
41
42

43

a4
45
46

47
48
49
50

51
52

C.

Equipe

Liquido
00:19:54
00:21:10
00:22:27
00:24:33
00:25:29
00:26:02
00:26:20
00:26:31
00:26:37
00:26:54
00:27:26
00:27:33
00:27:43
00:27:56
00:28:16
00:28:25
00:28:25
00:28:46
00:28:59
00:29:32
00:29:49
00:29:51
00:29:55
00:30:00
00:30:05
00:30:13
00:30:21
00:30:26
00:30:32
00:30:32
00:30:41
00:30:43
00:31:02
00:31:09
00:31:26
00:31:35
00:31:45
00:31:47
00:31:48
00:31:52
00:32:00
00:32:06
00:32:13
00:32:21
00:32:26
00:32:28
00:32:29
00:32:43
00:32:49
00:32:58
00:32:58
00:33:00
00:33:00
00:33:01
00:33:07
00:33:14
00:33:23
00:33:28
00:33:47
00:33:53
00:34:13

00:34:14

00:34:32
00:34:36
00:34:37
00:34:47
00:34:52
00:34:53
00:34:58
00:35:07
00:35:11
00:35:17
00:35:43

Bruto
00:19:54
00:21:10
00:22:27
00:24:33
00:25:29
00:26:02
00:26:20
00:26:31
00:26:37
00:26:54
00:27:26
00:29:01
00:27:43
00:27:56
00:28:16
00:28:25
00:28:25
00:28:46
00:28:59
00:29:32
00:29:49
00:29:51
00:29:55
00:30:00
00:30:05
00:30:13
00:31:10
00:30:26
00:30:32
00:30:32
00:30:41
00:30:57
00:31:02
00:31:09
00:31:26
00:31:35
00:31:45
00:31:47
00:31:48
00:31:52
00:32:00
00:33:26
00:32:13
00:32:21
00:32:26
00:32:28
00:32:29
00:32:43
00:33:57
00:32:58
00:33:19
00:33:00
00:33:00
00:33:01
00:33:07
00:34:01
00:33:23
00:33:30
00:33:47
00:33:53
00:34:13

00:34:26

00:34:32
00:34:50
00:34:37
00:34:47
00:34:52
00:34:53
00:34:58
00:35:07
00:35:11
00:35:32
00:35:50



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101

102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

304
70
333
374
310
334
350
67
376
35
357
240
395
249
245
280
272
403
355
212
337
340
267
209
341
264
208
384

300

228
285
315
226
207
391
205
329
427
221
328
255
232
227
270
345
410
363
73

SANDRA CRISTINA A. FARIAS

MANUELA MARIA ELEUTERIO D'ALMEIDA
EZIELA RAMOS DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO
IVANA CARLA DE ANDRADE BARROS
TAYNARA PIRES MAGALHAES

JANAINA CARNEIRO CARDOSO

ANA RAIMUNDA SILVA SANTOS

JOANA CABRAL ARAUJO DAMACENA
JEANE DOS SANTOS SILVA E SILVA
MAGNA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
CRISTIANE LIMA DA SILVA

EDNA DE AZEVEDO SILVA

NORMA SUELY ADORNO DE SOUZA
ALVINEIA OLIVEIRA MASCARENHAS
ELIANA LOPES

MAGALI DA COSTA MACEDO

LILIAN ARAUJO DE JESUS

TATIANE LESSA DE SOUZA

CARLA TAINA DE SA OLIVEIRA

ANA MARIA DA SILVA PEREIRA

KEZIA MARIA QUEIROZ

LILIAN PAULA DOS SANTOS

JURENIR CARNEIRO CORDEIRO

ANA CAROLINA BATULEVICINS

MARCIA DE OLIVEIRA LIMA OLIVEIRA
JOILZA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA

AMANDA LETICIA CAVALCANTE DA SILVA
LEYLA CRISTIANE CARVALHO DA SILVA

RENATA FALCAO - RENATA MARIELA SANTOS

FALCAO

CLAUDIANA PRUDENCIA DOS SANTOS
MARILIA GABRIELA SANTOS FALCAO
VANIA TEIXEIRA

CIELLY SANTOS

ALYNE DE JESUS SILVA CERQUEIRA
MIRIAM GALVAO DE MEDEIROS
ALDENI DIAS FERREIRA

CLEUSA DA SILVA SANTOS

ARYELA DA SILVA LIMA

CARINE PEIXOTO SANTOS

CLEONICE VIEIRA

IVONILDES FRANCA SOUZA

DALVA REIS

CLAUDIA FERRAZ MARQUES

KLEBIA GISELE NOGUEIRA SANTOS
MARILIA CARLA GOMES DE ANDRADE
VERA LUCIA PRUDENCIA DOS SANTOS
EMANUELE KARINE DA SILVA NERY
PRISCILA COUTINHO DE JESUS
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50
37
37
50
31
31
32
37
40
40
38
62
38
57
45
59
42
35
33
36
44
48
51
43
42
50
31
37

38

45
45
51
34
31
53
61
68
27
42
34
57
65
53
47
34
51
35
39

POLICIA MILITAR DA BAHIA
CRONOMAIS.COM.BR

F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F2434
F2434
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F3599

F3599

F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F2434
F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F3599
F2434
F3599
F3599
F3599
F3599
F2434
F3599
F3599
F3599

53
54
55
56
s
s
s
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
s
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
s
75

76

77
78
79
S
S
80
81
82
S
83
S
84
85
86
87
S
88
89
90

00:35:48
00:36:04
00:36:31
00:36:50
00:36:56
00:37:00
00:37:06
00:37:07
00:37:28
00:37:31
00:37:42
00:37:54
00:38:08
00:38:14
00:38:34
00:38:46
00:38:46
00:38:54
00:38:59
00:39:20
00:39:33
00:39:45
00:39:46
00:40:21
00:40:26
00:40:35
00:40:38
00:40:46

00:41:18

00:41:18
00:41:21
00:42:24
00:43:39
00:43:39
00:44:18
00:44:58
00:45:53
00:47:09
00:47:16
00:47:42
00:47:51
00:48:22
00:49:10
00:49:11
00:50:28
00:50:47
00:50:51
00:57:06

00:35:48
00:36:04
00:36:31
00:36:50
00:36:56
00:37:00
00:37:06
00:37:07
00:37:28
00:37:31
00:38:05
00:37:54
00:38:08
00:38:15
00:38:35
00:38:46
00:38:46
00:38:54
00:39:24
00:39:20
00:39:33
00:39:51
00:41:05
00:40:21
00:40:26
00:40:35
00:41:05
00:40:46

00:41:18

00:41:18
00:41:21
00:42:24
00:43:39
00:43:39
00:44:18
00:44:58
00:45:53
00:47:40
00:47:16
00:47:42
00:47:51
00:48:22
00:49:11
00:49:11
00:50:59
00:50:47
00:50:51
00:57:06
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